

T.A- 148 OF 2018

ORDER NO 31
DATE 19.04.2024

Both parties file hazira.

To 21.08.2024 for hearing.W. objection if any in the mean time.

ADJ3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)