

TITLE APPEAL 148 OF 2018
Present Smt : Soma Majumder

Order No. 34 dated 30.01.2025 :

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 25.04.2025 for further hearing and w/o if any.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 4th Court, Alipore
In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00705)