

TITLE APPEAL 148 OF 2018

Order No.37

Date : 18.08.2025

Appellant files a put up petition through ld advocate.
The petition is kept with the record.
Ld advocate for both side present.
To date for hearing petition as filed today
by the appellant.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)